Nastavni predmet

Hrvatski jezik
Matematika
Engleski jezik |
Njemacki jezik |
Hrvatski jezik
Matematika
Njemacki jezik |

Engleski jezik |

TEHNICKA SKOLA, 16.10.2018.
Stranicalod 1

Smjer

(140204) Tehnicar
cestovnog prometa

(140204) Tehnicar
cestovnog prometa

(140204) Tehnicar
cestovnog prometa

(140204) Tehnicar
cestovnog prometa

(140204) Tehnicar
cestovnog prometa

(140204) Tehnicar
cestovnog prometa

(140204) Tehnicar
cestovnog prometa

(140204) Tehnicar
cestovnog prometa

Datum

15.10.2018.

17.10.2018.

18.10.2018.

22.10.2018.

19.11.2018.

28.11.2018.

10.12.2018.

11.12.2018.

1. pisana provjera znanja
1.Pisana provijera - Brojevi
1. pisana provjera znanja
1. pisana provjera znanja
1. Skolska zadacda

2.Pisana provjera - Nizovi
2. pisana provjera znanja

2. pisana provjera znanja

Biljeska

Datum upisa

10.09.2018.
22:31:15

11.09.2018.
10:12:17

24.09.2018.
08:25:26

05.09.2018.
12:47:11

10.09.2018.
22:32:15

11.09.2018.
10:12:41

05.09.2018.
12:47:31

24.09.2018.
08:26:12

Zadnje izmjenio/la
Kristina Gali¢
(10.09.2018.)

Mirjana Blazevi¢ Mandic¢
(11.09.2018.)

Mihaela Majeti¢
(24.09.2018.)

Dragana Brainovi¢
(05.09.2018.)

Kristina Gali¢
(10.09.2018.)

Mirjana Blazevi¢ Mandic¢
(11.09.2018.)

Dragana Brainovi¢
(05.09.2018.)

Mihaela Majeti¢
(24.09.2018.)



